The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: SCRAPYARD GLOBAL GRANT DISTRIBUTION 2025-04-01 to 2025-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-04-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE -$22,977.17
2025-04-03 Transfer from Hack Club HQ txn YRHxORa $25,000.00 $2,022.83
2025-04-03 Transfer to Scrapyard txn 4dHXMyG -$579.86 $1,442.97
2025-04-03 Transfer to Scrapyard txn BZHOGPn -$1,442.97 $0.00
2025-04-07 Transfer from Hack Club HQ txn _zVHoypY $1,646.14 $1,646.14
2025-04-14 Transfer from Scrapyard Aurora txn gnHJbxG $37.22 $1,683.36
2025-04-15 Check to Minuteman Press txn wNHAJ8B -$314.01 $1,369.35
2025-04-15 Check to Minuteman Press txn 66 HAO4M -$349.73 $1,019.62
2025-04-15 Check to Minuteman Press txn rYHPQdk -$362.14 $657.48
2025-04-17 Check to Minuteman Press txn d7HYaAy -$309.35 $348.13
2025-04-17 Check to Minuteman Press txn 8rH7rWa -$310.91 $37.22
2025-04-22 Transfer to Scrapyard Delhi txn_78Hyrop -$120.00 -$82.78
2025-04-24 Transfer to Scrapyard Lisbon txn 66HA0Qz -$155.00 -$237.78

WITHDRAWN: $3,943.97. DEPOSITED: $26,683.36. -$237.78

Scrapyard Global Grant Distribution is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN
81-2908499. The above transactions are from Scrapyard Global Grant Distribution's restricted-fund provided by The
Hack Foundation.



